 Application Note
AUTOMATED EMITTER CREATION
FROM USER DATA FOR MISSION
DATA FILE TESTING
Products:
► R&S® Pulse Sequencer Software
Walter Schulte | 1GP131 | Version 0E  | 07.2021

[1]  Rohde & Schwarz, "Threat Simulation and Verification for Radar Warning Receiver Testing," Rohde &
Schwarz.
6 Ordering Information
Designation Type Order No.
Pulse Sequencer Software R&S®SMW-K300  1413.8805.02
Enhanced Pulse Sequencing R&S®SMW-K301  1413.9776.02
Radar Platforms R&S®SMW-K302  1413.8857.02
Moving Emitters and Receiver R&S®SMW-K304  1413.8957.02
Multiple Emitters R&S®SMW-K306  1413.9053.02
Direction Finding R&S®SMW-K308  1414.1433.02
Import of 2D Maps R&S®SMW-K309  1414.6706.02
Pulse on Pulse Simulation R&S®SMW-K315  1414.6529.02
7 Appendix A: SCPI for Emitter Creation
The following examples can be used with the editor explained in chapter 4 or in an external script editor such
as Matlab or Python to create the effects listed in their subheading.
Basic automated pulse creation